
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

302 

305 

355 

349 

301 

303 

306 

527 

417 

397 

462 

333 

472 

414 

327 

446 

313 

325 

382 

424 

470 

388 

352 

398 

453 

384 

468 

342 

361 

432 

448 

452 

344 

390 

449 

433 

339 

457 

439 

387 

469 

456 

Name 

Kacper DUDZIC 

Wojciech SIKORA 

Tomasz MINARSKY 

Kacper BAKLARZ 

Maciej KUŚ 

Dariusz GĘBALA 

ARKADIUSZ LASZCZAK 

Miroslav MORINGA 

Bartosz GLINKOWSKI 

Paweł ZAREMBA 

Remigiusz ANTOŃCZYK 

Dawid PIETRASZEK 

Pavol HAIN 

Michał ZATORSKI 

Michał TWAROWSKI 

Dominik RATOWSKI 

Maciej LEŚNIAK 

HUBERT ŻBIKOWSKI 

Pawel OZIMEK 

Michał OCHOŃSKI 

Marcin ŚLIWIAK 

Jakub SIWIEC 

Lukasz KAZIMIERCZYK 

Bartłomiej BAZIAK 

Artur DĘBOWSKI 

Dawid SKRZYPEK 

Franek DUBANIOWSKI 

Łukasz RÓŻAŃSKI 

Mateusz SEMCZAK 

Maciej ŁOJKO 

Maciej KOWALCZE 

Mateusz ROZWADOWSKI 

Tomasz KOTULA 

Wojciech ANTOŃCZYK 

Jarosław KUREK 

Jan KOWALOWKA 

Michał BREDSCHNEIDER 

David VARGA 

Łukasz BIAŁECKI 

Tomáš GAJDZICA 

Aleksander GIERCZYŃSKI 

Jaroslav LABAŠKO 

Nat/State 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Slovakia 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Slovakia 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

husaberg 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Gas Gas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Beta 

Beta 

Gas Gas 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Gas Gas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Gas Gas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

1:31:30.668 

1:32:13.285 

1:34:13.000 

1:35:02.805 

1:35:51.121 

1:41:15.781 

1:44:43.227 

1:47:20.243 

1:49:27.957 

1:50:38.340 

1:52:55.910 

1:58:43.312 

1:59:13.844 

2:00:21.765 

2:02:33.305 

2:05:57.781 

2:06:05.375 

2:06:19.617 

2:07:04.746 

2:07:46.164 

2:10:15.383 

2:10:53.559 

2:11:09.601 

2:13:19.254 

2:14:24.313 

2:14:30.383 

2:14:50.684 

2:19:26.258 

2:20:31.519 

2:22:40.696 

2:23:07.039 

2:28:47.535 

2:29:08.562 

2:32:19.242 

2:33:14.665 

2:34:43.030 

2:36:27.043 

2:37:33.957 

2:48:14.895 

2:54:04.480 

2:55:16.254 

2:56:58.879 

Comment 

+ 30min. 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:22:40.453 

Avg. Speed 

35,406 

Best Lap Tm 

44:28.836 

Best Speed 

36,420 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

No. 

369 

392 

431 

475 

383 

408 

357 

358 

364 

440 

345 

354 

459 

416 

347 

330 

437 

353 

367 

463 

328 

423 

476 

403 

400 

331 

411 

402 

434 

406 

377 

426 

447 

323 

401 

396 

320 

365 

413 

362 

464 

420 

Name 

Michał BUCZEK 

Kacper PANEK 

Radosław PRZYBYSZ 

Marcin PROT 

Marcin SKRZYPCZAK 

Krzysztof ŁODEJ 

Piotr OSUCHOWSKI 

Łukasz MARCZYŃSKI 

Adrian SOĆKO 

Marcin SOBIESKI 

Szymon ZACZEK 

Szczepan OŻÓG 

Adam KARÁSEK 

Michał MUSZKIEWICZ 

Marcin PSARSKI 

Andrzej SĘDKOWSKI 

Tomasz BRAMSON 

David HIELSCHER 

Clemens FRITZSCH 

Robert MAŚLANKA 

Rafał MOSKAŁA 

Radosław MULARCZYK 

Piotr KUDLACIK 

Agnieszka SMOLIŃSKA 

Tomasz FIRLEY 

Krzysztof DRAGAN 

Sebastian MAŁYSZKO 

Mateusz WIELGOSZ 

Wojtek WILOWSKI 

Jakub VAŠEK 

Marek ZANIEWICZ 

KRYSTIAN CIARKOWSKI 

Hubert GAŁĘSKI 

Norbert SKRZYPCZYNSKI 

Piotr KARPIERZ 

Tomasz ŚWIĄTKOWSKI 

Jaroslaw WISNIEWSKI 

Dawid CZERNECKI 

Bartłomiej MIGDA 

Adrian KUKUŁA 

Arkadiusz RADEJ 

Łukasz ZYCH 

Nat/State 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Germany 

Germany 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:57:20.582 

2:57:34.789 

3:00:09.511 

3:02:11.023 

3:03:12.606 

3:03:18.367 

3:09:58.082 

3:14:42.496 

3:15:05.535 

3:18:28.582 

3:18:43.582 

3:18:55.285 

3:20:51.808 

3:22:41.899 

3:25:35.789 

3:25:57.028 

3:26:59.168 

3:28:03.215 

3:28:18.188 

3:30:26.941 

3:31:57.875 

3:35:44.574 

3:38:37.434 

3:44:22.324 

3:54:48.180 

3:58:05.906 

4:04:32.500 

4:09:56.657 

4:33:24.582 

4:54:11.121 

5:44:06.527 

6:40:38.555 

52:42.688 

59:58.379 

1:06:58.652 

1:19:19.028 

1:20:49.105 

1:21:18.496 

1:22:08.082 

1:24:24.531 

1:25:42.078 

1:26:02.765 

Comment 

+ 30min. 

+ 3h 

+ 3h 

+ 3h 30min. 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:22:40.453 

Avg. Speed 

35,406 

Best Lap Tm 

44:28.836 

Best Speed 

36,420 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

No. 

454 

326 

368 

372 

471 

373 

311 

422 

335 

394 

307 

450 

318 

324 

465 

346 

428 

441 

415 

350 

371 

474 

341 

381 

418 

375 

314 

444 

429 

380 

334 

312 

430 

309 

458 

442 

436 

336 

379 

340 

412 

385 

Name 

Daniel KNABE 

Maciej KIBORT 

Rafał GÓRECKI 

Sławomir BŁAŻ 

Sebastian ŚWIERK 

Tomasz DARA 

Paweł PAKUŁA 

Wiktor MAMYS 

Piotr KOWALSKI 

Marcin JAKIMIAK 

Jakub PRISTUPNIK 

Łukasz PALIMĄKA 

Mateusz ROZNER 

Marcin JASEK 

Paweł CEBULAK 

Patryk MIKOŁAJCZYK 

Łukasz HANKUS 

Paweł WYSZYŃSKI 

Radosław GOC 

Daniel KWIATKOWSKI 

Łukasz POLOK 

Tomasz MAKSIMOWICZ 

Cezary SZYMAŃSKI 

Michał PIJEWSKI 

Adrian OSTROWSKI 

Łukasz JUCHNIK 

Marcin STANDERSKI 

Rafał KOWALCZYK 

Alexandros HARALAMPOPOULOS 

Łukasz TRZEPIZUR 

Tomasz KŁOSIŃSKI 

Borys LELIŃSKI 

Łukasz SIEKIERKA 

Dawid RUPA 

Adrian FIEDORUK 

Andrzej ŁABIAK 

Sebastian SAMBORSKI 

Łukasz KRĘCICHWOST 

Jakub KUDZIA 

Jakub CHOJNOWSKI 

Szymon KRUPNIK 

Bartosz BUKOWSKI 

Nat/State 

Germany 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

France 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

1:26:47.140 

1:27:44.598 

1:30:00.437 

1:30:24.589 

1:34:01.652 

1:35:27.117 

1:35:36.278 

1:39:57.137 

1:40:56.488 

1:43:16.321 

1:46:23.621 

1:48:59.402 

1:54:56.824 

1:57:44.793 

2:01:32.516 

2:04:09.688 

2:05:05.953 

2:09:52.918 

2:13:09.109 

2:13:29.070 

2:25:27.019 

2:28:09.410 

2:28:54.680 

2:29:28.586 

2:31:30.601 

2:32:31.285 

2:33:44.285 

2:34:08.176 

2:34:53.153 

2:37:18.797 

2:37:23.183 

2:41:31.355 

2:41:32.105 

2:47:59.949 

3:03:49.640 

3:09:37.363 

3:15:13.563 

3:20:25.430 

3:21:30.656 

3:23:28.067 

3:25:24.875 

3:35:17.351 

Comment 

+ 1h 30min. 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:22:40.453 

Avg. Speed 

35,406 

Best Lap Tm 

44:28.836 

Best Speed 

36,420 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

359 

389 

421 

348 

337 

427 

393 

343 

366 

310 

443 

460 

404 

304 

308 

315 

316 

317 

319 

321 

322 

329 

332 

338 

351 

356 

360 

363 

374 

376 

378 

386 

391 

395 

399 

405 

407 

409 

410 

419 

Name 

Patryk POŁOZOWSKI 

Koridan CIELUCH 

Radosław SZTYBRYCH 

Michal WUJCZAK 

Konrad WIŚNIEWSKI 

Marcin RUSNAK 

Kalina PUSTELNIK 

Ewa PIKOSZ 

Hubert GRZYBOWSKI 

Arkadiusz WITAK 

Jakub JASIŃSKI 

Łukasz NIEWĘGLOWSI 

Michał KUJAWA 

Marcin ROKOWSKI 

Dawid BABICZ 

Piotr ORLOWSKI 

Łukasz GRZESIAK 

Bartłomiej KUSZYŃSKI 

Przemysław KOWALSKI 

Robert JUDASZ 

Bartłomiej NOWAKOWICZ 

Zbigniew TUR 

Bartłomiej KLIMEK 

Wojciech RYNGWELSKI 

Maciej GĄSIOR 

Marcin JĘDRAS 

GRZEGORZ BURY 

Mariusz MŁOT 

Thomas KRAWIETZ 

Rafał PAŁKA 

Ladislav RANDYSEK 

Szymon PAWLOWSKI 

Marcin MITKO 

Karol FRANECZEK 

Marcin SKOCZYNSKI 

Dawid KOTARSKI 

JACEK LICHOŃ 

Marek SEKUŁA 

Roman KOSZYK 

Mateusz ZAWIŚLAK 

Nat/State 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Czech Republic 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Poland 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Germany 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Make 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Gas Gas 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:41:27.656 

3:47:02.563 

3:47:03.145 

3:55:29.508 

4:16:57.117 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Comment 

+ 1h 

+ 30min. 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:22:40.453 

Avg. Speed 

35,406 

Best Lap Tm 

44:28.836 

Best Speed 

36,420 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

425 

435 

438 

445 

451 

455 

466 

467 

473 

Name 

Krzysztof KAMIŃSKI 

Joanna PALUCH 

Wojciech ADAMCZYK 

Przemysław WRONA 

Tomasz MICHALSKI 

Mariusz JARMUŻ 

Hubert FRĄCZKOWSKI 

Szymon MYŚLIŃSKI 

Mateusz SAMBORSKI 

Nat/State 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Polska 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Beta 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Laps Total Tm Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:22:40.453 

Avg. Speed 

35,406 

Best Lap Tm 

44:28.836 

Best Speed 

36,420 

Best Lap by 
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